

Author Expo 2024

Saturday, November 2, 11 am to 3 pm Participation Agreement

The Friends of Seymour Library * 176 Genesee Street, Auburn, NY 13021 Email: eventsseymourfriends@seymourlib.org * Website: www.seymourlibrary.org/friends-library

Author name:	
I have a website at:	
Titles I will feature on November 2:	
The genre I primarily work in is:	
Publications in: Print: eBook:	Other:
 Make a \$15.00 donation to the Friends of (Please make checks payable to: Friends 	5 Washington St, Auburn, NY 13021 on November 2 be provided.)
Please let us know if you would like to don Seymour Library for their Local Author coll	• , ,
Signature	Date

Thank you for you interest!

Proceeds from the Author Expo go to benefit Seymour Library.

<u>Please return this form no later than July 12</u> by email (eventsseymourfriends@seymourlib.org), in-person at Seymour Library (176 Genesee St.), or by mail (176 Genesee St., Auburn, NY 13021).

Space is limited. Authors will be confirmed on a first come, first served basis.